May 15 2024 (05:10) India Rail Info

Gowthami SF Special (PT)/02738 - COVR - SCR
ALER/Aler to COA/Kakinada Port
9h 5m - 490 km - 15 halts - Departs Daily

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 LPI Lingampalli 20:30 4 |1 0 50 |559 [SCR
2 |BMT |Begumpet 20:52 20:53 m (1 |1 18 |24 |540 [SCR
3 SC Secunderabad Junction 21:.05 21:15 10m |1 (1 23 |71 |536 |SCR
4 |BG Bhongir 21:54 21:55 m (2 |1 70 |72 |455 [SCR
5 |ALER |Aler 22:14 22:15 m (2 |1 92 (95 |368 [SCR
6 |[ZN Jangaon 22:24 22:25 m |2 |1 107 |67 |378 |SCR
7 KZ) Kazipet Junction 23:08 23:10 2m |1 1 155 |47 [286 |SCR
8 |WL Warangal 23:23 23:25 2m |1 |1 165 |61 |271 [SCR
9 |NKD |Nekonda 23:54 23:55 m (1 |1 195 |96 |236 |SCR
10 [MABD [Mahbubabad 00:14 00:15 im (1 |2 [225 (75 |198 [SCR
11 [KMT [Khammam 00:53 00:55 2m |1 |2 |272 |64 |118 |SCR
12 |RYP  [Rayanapadu 02:20 02:25 5m |2 (2 |363 |52 |23 |SCR
13 |EE Eluru 03:41 03:42 im (2 |2 |428 (84 |13 |[SCR
14 |TDD |Tadepalligudem 04:16 04:17 Tm |2 |2 |476 |70 |12 |SCR
15 |NDD [Nidadavolu Junction 04:34 04:35 im |1 (2 496 |58 [12 |SCR
16 [KVR |Kovvur 04:50 04:52 2m (1 (2 [511 |27 SCR
17 [R)Y Rajahmundry 05:08 05:10 2m |3 |2 |518 |60 |14 |SCR
18 |DWP |Dwarapudi 05:30 05:32 2m |1 (2 |538 |70 |18 |SCR
19 |SLO [Samalkot Junction 05:58 06:00 2m (1 |2 568 (19 |17 |SCR
20 |CCT |Kakinada Town Junction [06:40 06:42 2m (2 |2 580 |3 5 SCR
21 |COA |Kakinada Port 07:20 2 |2 |582 |- 4 |SCR

May 15 2024 (05:10) https://indiarailinfo.com




